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26 Kandi Griffith TRN VSE SGL 66.96 3 66.96 3 0.00 1 0 0 66.96 3 0 0.00 0.00
27 Gina Nelson TRN VSE SGL 65.78 2 61.78 2 4.00 4 0 0 65.78 2 0 0.00 0.00
9 Linda Rouse TRN VSE SGL 80.94 4 75.26 4 2.50 3 0 0 77.76 4 0 3.18 3.18

28 Emma Tennis TRN VSE SGL 49.63 1 49.63 1 0.00 1 0 0 49.63 1 0 0.00 0.00
23 Sarah Aparicio TRN PNY SGL 40.30 1 40.30 1 0.00 1 0 0 40.30 1 0 0.00 0.00
24 Cecilia Kirks TRN PNY SGL 66.15 2 60.15 3 0.00 1 0 0 60.15 2 6 0.00 6.00
31 Lucy Huckins TRN PNY SGL 147.25 3 52.00 2 92.25 3 0 0 144.25 3 3 0.00 3.00
25 Donna Decker TRN PNY PR 84.52 1 74.52 1 0.00 1 0 0 74.52 1 10 0.00 10.00
20 Diana Kastama TRN HRS SGL 178.75 3 68.00 3 105.50 3 0 0 173.50 3 3 2.25 5.25
21 Katherine Shelton TRN HRS SGL 49.81 1 46.81 1 0.00 1 0 0 46.81 1 3 0.00 3.00
22 Lori Weiss TRN HRS SGL 94.77 2 52.30 2 24.00 2 0 0 76.30 2 12 6.47 18.48
33 Deb Packard HC PRE PNY SGL E HC 61.47 E 0 0 E 0 14.24 14.24
32 Pam Miller PRE PNY SGL 162.27 1 53.89 1 99.98 3 0 0 153.87 2 6 2.40 8.40
34 Caroline Strongman PRE PNY SGL 173.55 3 55.58 2 97.22 2 0 0 152.80 1 12 8.75 20.75
35 Lila Hewitt PRE PNY SGL SP 162.90 2 74.39 3 79.51 1 0 0 153.90 3 9 0.00 9.00
29 Moire Creek PRE HRS SGL W 67.49 2 0.00 1 0 0 67.49 1
30 Theresa LaVoie PRE HRS SGL 146.65 1 48.56 1 89.09 2 0 0 137.65 2 9 0.00 9.00
37 Sophia Mussen INT VSE SGL 168.82 1 56.63 1 109.19 1 0 0 165.82 1 3 0.00 3.00
36 Teri Jump INT PNY SGL 220.46 1 58.16 1 150.30 1 0 0 208.46 1 12 0.00 12.00
38 Sarah Aparicio INTH PNY SGL 193.07 1 57.27 1 119.31 1 0 0 176.58 1 6 10.50 16.50
39 Gina Miner INTH HRS SGL 217.53 2 45.59 1 152.34 2 0 0 197.92 2 6 13.61 19.61
40 Alice Simpson INTH HRS SGL 205.16 1 46.98 2 131.98 1 0 0 178.96 1 18 8.19 26.20
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26 Kandi Griffith Ely TRN VSE SGL 66.96 3 69.78 3 63.56 3 67.56 3 66.96
27 Gina Nelson Taylor TRN VSE SGL 61.78 2 63.11 2 58.67 2 63.56 2 61.78
9 Linda Rouse Bailey TRN VSE SGL 75.26 4 81.78 4 64.00 4 80.00 4 75.26

28 Emma Tennis 0 TRN VSE SGL 49.63 1 56.44 1 40.89 1 51.56 1 49.63
23 Sarah Aparicio 0 TRN PNY SGL 40.30 1 40.00 1 37.33 1 43.56 1 40.30
24 Cecilia Kirks Caleigh TRN PNY SGL 60.15 3 63.56 3 63.56 3 53.33 3 60.15
31 Lucy Huckins Mr. Maurice TRN PNY SGL 52.00 2 60.00 2 44.00 2 52.00 2 52.00
25 Donna Decker 0 TRN PNY PR 74.52 1 84.89 1 69.33 1 69.33 1 74.52
20 Diana Kastama Zeb TRN HRS SGL 68.00 3 70.22 3 63.56 3 70.22 3 68.00
21 Katherine Shelton Cole TRN HRS SGL 46.81 1 45.33 1 47.11 1 48.00 1 46.81
22 Lori Weiss Cassona TRN HRS SGL 52.30 2 48.00 2 51.56 2 57.33 2 52.30
33 Deb Packard Maverick HC PRE PNY SGL 61.47 59.79 0 63.16 0 61.47 0 61.47
32 Pam Miller 0 PRE PNY SGL 53.89 1 63.16 2 44.63 1 53.89 2 53.89
34 Caroline Strongman Sweet Tea PRE PNY SGL 55.58 2 59.79 1 58.11 2 48.84 1 55.58
35 Lila Hewitt 0 PRE PNY SGL SP 74.39 3 79.58 3 74.53 3 69.05 3 74.39
29 Moire Creek Suzie PRE HRS SGL 67.49 2 56.84 2 49.68 2 50.95 2 15 67.49
30 Theresa LaVoie Carlatta PRE HRS SGL 48.56 1 49.26 1 48.00 1 48.42 1 48.56
37 Sophia Mussen 0 INT VSE SGL 56.63 1 55.62 1 61.33 1 52.95 1 56.63
36 Teri Jump Lance INT PNY SGL 58.16 1 51.43 1 77.33 1 45.71 1 58.16
38 Sarah Aparicio Spice girl INTH PNY SGL 57.27 1 55.24 1 71.62 1 44.95 1 57.27
39 Gina Miner Dillon INTH HRS SGL 45.59 1 40.76 1 56.00 1 40.00 2 45.59
40 Alice Simpson Ninja INTH HRS SGL 46.98 2 45.33 2 56.38 2 39.24 1 46.98
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26 Kandi Griffith TRN VSE SGL 66.96 3 0 0 0 0
27 Gina Nelson TRN VSE SGL 65.78 2 4 0 0 0
9 Linda Rouse TRN VSE SGL 77.76 4 0 2.5 0 0

28 Emma Tennis TRN VSE SGL 49.63 1 0 0 0 0
23 Sarah Aparicio TRN PNY SGL 40.30 1 0 0 0 0
24 Cecilia Kirks TRN PNY SGL 60.15 2 0 0 0 0
31 Lucy Huckins TRN PNY SGL 144.25 3 40 32.25 0 0 20
25 Donna Decker TRN PNY PR 74.52 1 0 0 0 0
20 Diana Kastama TRN HRS SGL 173.50 3 0 80.5 0 0
21 Katherine Shelton TRN HRS SGL 46.81 1 0 0 0 0
22 Lori Weiss TRN HRS SGL 76.30 2 0 24 0 0
33 Deb Packard HC PRE PNY SGL E 0 2 0 0 61.37 0 E 69.00 20 0 87.08 0
32 Pam Miller PRE PNY SGL 153.87 2 0 0 0 0 53.65 2 59.75 2 66.78 2
34 Caroline Strongman PRE PNY SGL 152.80 1 0 0 0 0 65.53 3 69.50 3 71.69 3
35 Lila Hewitt PRE PNY SGL SP 153.90 3 0 0 0 0 46.85 1 45.34 1 57.66 1
29 Moire Creek PRE HRS SGL 67.49 1 0 0 0 0
30 Theresa LaVoie PRE HRS SGL 137.65 2 0 0 0 0 51.44 2 50.78 2 68.31 2
37 Sophia Mussen INT VSE SGL 165.82 1 5.25 0 0 0 52.91 1 53.19 1 58.80 1 63.59 1
36 Teri Jump INT PNY SGL 208.46 1 0 0 0 0 58.72 1 93.84 20 1 67.03 1 75.84 1
38 Sarah Aparicio INTH PNY SGL 176.58 1 0 0 0 0 54.88 1 67.00 1 71.19 1 81.37 1
39 Gina Miner INTH HRS SGL 197.92 2 0 29.25 0 0 61.75 1 65.25 1 69.03 1 81.19 1
40 Alice Simpson INTH HRS SGL 178.96 1 0 0 0 0 63.47 2 66.97 2 78.87 2 83.25 2
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Kandi Griffith                                 0.00 0.00 1     
Gina Nelson                                 0.00 4.00 4     
Linda Rouse                                 0.00 2.50 3     
Emma Tennis                                 0.00 0.00 1     
Sarah Aparicio                                 0.00 0.00 1     
Cecilia Kirks                                 0.00 0.00 1     
Lucy Huckins                                 20.00 92.25 3     
Donna Decker                                 0.00 0.00 1     
Diana Kastama   25                             25.00 105.50 3     
Katherine Shelton                                 0.00 0.00 1     
Lori Weiss                                 0.00 24.00 2     
Deb Packard 73.47   0   90.31   0   64.72   0           131.49     E   
Pam Miller 66.63   3   81.16   3   71.94   3           99.98 99.98 3     
Caroline Strongman 64.43   2   57.15   1   60.59   2           97.22 97.22 2     
Lila Hewitt 50.00   1   58.91   2   59.28   1           79.51 79.51 1     
Moire Creek                                 0.00 0.00 1     
Theresa LaVoie 58.35   2   65.34   2   62.12   2           89.09 89.09 2     
Sophia Mussen 60.87   1   60.47   1   65.91   1           103.94 109.19 1     
Teri Jump 71.62   1   78.97   1   75.19   1           150.30 150.30 1     
Sarah Aparicio 65.00   1   78.35   1   59.44   1           119.31 119.31 1     
Gina Miner 66.13   1   83.05   1   65.94   1           123.09 152.34 2     
Alice Simpson 77.94   2   85.41   2   72.00   2           131.98 131.98 1     

 
 


